

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13. MMSV Logo Board & Citizen Board Vide T.M.B. P.N. (6) item (1)					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
(1) Rs 10784.55/Each = Rs 21569.10					
Total = 3605870.04					
Add 12% GST & 1% L.C. Rs 468763.11					
Less 10% Below as per J.P. - Rs 360587.00					
Total = Rs 4074633.15					
Less 10% Below = Rs 407463.32					
Net Rs 3667170.00					
Total = Rs 4482096.47					
Net Rs 4482096.00					
Net Rs 3667170.00					
30/01/2021 J.E.					
30/1.21 A-E					
30.1.21					

Material Statement

1. Earthwork - 1395 m³

2. Stone Aggregate :- 218 m³

3. Stone Chips :- 63.8 m³

4. Stone Screening :- 38.00 m³

5. Sand - 30.59 m³

30/01/2021
J.E.

30/1.21
A-E

30/1.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st on A/c Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
N/W:- Khajachand Chhabra P.A.					
PMGSY Sadak me Mochhu					
Dus ke Ghar se Chakmudin					
Agency:- Renu Kumari					
Agreement No:- 07/8781/2020-21					
Date of Start:- 13/05/2020					
Date of Completion:- 12/05/2021					

1- Clearing and grubbing
road land by manual
means.

Vide T.M.B. P.N. (1) item (1)

Qty = 0.693 Hec.

(1) Rs 49496.70/Hec. = Rs 34,301.21

2- Providing and Fixing of
Working Benchmark...

Vide T.M.B. P.N. (1) item (2)

Qty = 2 Nos

(2) Rs 3858.89/Each = Rs 7717.78

3- Providing and Fixing Ref. Pillars...

Vide T.M.B. P.N. (1) item (3)

Qty = 3 Nos.

(3) Rs 1771.98/Each = Rs 5315.94

C/F = 47334.93